October [Novembe[ Decembe [January |February[March [ April [May [June  [July [August [Septemb [October |Novembe| Decembe [Janua
ID | Task Name Duration Start Finish B[M[E[B[M[E[B[M[E[B[M[E[B[M[E[B[M[E[B[M[E[B[M[E|B[M[E|B[M[E|B|M[E[B[M[E[B[M[E[B[M[E[B[M[E[B[M
1 RFP 140 days Tue 10/13/09 Mon 4/26/10 H : :  RFP : : : : : : : :
2 Deve|0pment of RFP 24 days Tue 10/13/09 Fri 11/13/09 i : :
UCC Team,Contractor
3 RFP to Procurement Services for Review Odays ~ Mon 11/16/09  Mon 11/16/09 :
11116

4 Prepare and Publish RFP 3days Mon 11/16/09 Wed 11/18/09 :
5 Communication File to F&P - UCC RFP content 0days Wed 11/25/09 | Wed 11/25/09
6 RFP Release Date 0 days Tue 12/1/09 Tue 12/1/09
7 Process Mapping 96 days  Mon 12/14/09  Mon 4/26/10 :

UCC Team
8 Questions Due Odays  Tue 12/15/09  Tue 12/15/09 :
9 Response to questions 5days  Tue 12/22/09  Mon 12/28/09
10 Proposals Due 0 days Tue 1/19/10 Tue 1/19/10
" Review Proposals for requirements 3days|  Tue1/19/10  Thu1/21/10

BOD
12 Committee Review of Proposals 10 days Fri 1/22/10 Thu 2/4/10
UCC Team
13 Evaluation Committee Meetings 5 days Fri2/510  Thu2/11/10
UCC Team
14 Communication File to F&P - RFP Responses 0 days Wed 2/3/10 Wed 2/3/10
*-33
15 Interviews & Demos 5 days Mon 2/15/10 Fri 2/19/10
UCC Team

16 Begin Contract Negotiations 0 days Fri 2/19/10 Fri 2/19/10
17 Communication File to F&P - Project Update 0 days Fri 3/19/10 Fri 3/19/10
18 Contract Negotiations 26 days Mon 2/22/10 Mon 3/29/10
19 Contract Executed Odays ~Wed3/31/10  Wed 3/31/10
20 Start of |mp|ementati0n 0 days Wed 3/31/10 Wed 3/31/10
21 |Training 18days ~ Wed 3/31/10 Fri 4123110

UCC Team
24 | Software Environment 42days ~ Wed3/31/10  Thu 5/27/10 Softwdre Environment

ITMD
29 | Continue development of Work processes 179days ~ Mon 4/26/10  Thu 12/30/10 Continue development of Work processes :
31 |Begin Knowledge Base Development 179 days ~ Mon 4/26/10  Thu 12/30/10 ige Base Develop
33 | Begin Call Scripting Development 179days ~ Mon 4/26/10  Thu 12/30/10 Begin Call Scripting Development
35 |mp|ementation of Phase 1 0 days Mon 11/1/10 Mon 11/1/10
& 1
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